Name

Mason Harvey
Tyree Carson
Nathan Heilpap
Drew Tingstad
Lee Bruemmer
Will Schafer
Daniel Barhoum
Zachary Plummer
Harrison White
Mustapha Sonko
Zach Walsh
Drew Harvey

MEADOWDALE MAVERICKS
2016 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height
58"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 3"
59"
5'11"
6' 3"
6' 2"
6' 3"
6'5"
6' 0"
5'10"

Position

OOTOOO

G/F

G/F
G/F
G/F

Year

10
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
10
11
10

Wem:eg cs

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Roger O'Neill

Assistants
Troy Parker
Andrew Matty
Bill Hummel

Manager
Brennan Jackson (V)
Alivia Blanchard (JV)

Francesca Rotondaro (JV)

Athletic Trainer
Robert Bissett

Statistician
Travis Mooney

Athletic Director
Beth Marriott

Cheer Advisor
Julie Stack and Tina Landin

Cheerleaders
Kendyl Anderson
Marcee Barnett
Quinn Cassidy
Hannah Darrow
Camila Falagan
Emily Flick
Celeste Havens
Jacqueline Hill
Sarah Jahed
Janice Jun
Ashley Jung
Crystal Kim
Ally Long
Jayda Lopez
Kylee Moen
Kimberlee Monroe
Rilee Monroe-Jones
Amy Nguyen
Madison Schatz

Superintendent
Dr. Nick Brossoit

District AD
Julie Stroncek







